Invitations to Bid 

January 2024 

 Bidding Documents – Supply And Delivery Of Two Hundred Eighty-Seven 
(287) Units Of Check Image Clearing System (CICS) Check Scanner For 
The Development Bank Of The Philippines, Bid Reference No. G-2024-03 
(2024-01-31) 

 Bidding Documents |Annex A – Renovation Of Muntinlupa Branch Of The 
Development Bank Of The Philippines – REBID, Bid Reference No.